A
g
g
re
g
at
e
Micron Air-Jet Sieve Shaker — H-4334

Horsehair, wood handle; 2-3/4" x 1-1/8" x 3/4" (70 x 29 x 19mm),
10-1/2" (267mm) overall length.
Sieve Brush, fine mesh— H-3770
Horsehair, wood handle; 2-1/2" x 1" x 3/8" (64 x 25 x 10mm),
10-1/2" (267mm) overall length.
Sieve Brush, coarse mesh— H-3772
Wire, wire loop handle; 1-1/2" x 3/4" x 1/8" (38 x 19 x 3mm),
5-1/2" (140mm) overall length.
H-3799
H-3770
H-3774
H-3772
H-4334
	U.S. Std	 Micron	  Model
	  (Mesh)
	 No. 80	 180	 H-4335F80
	 No. 100	 150	 H-4335F100
	 No. 120	 125	 H-4335F120
	 No. 140	 106	 H-4335F140
	 No. 170	   90	 H-4335F170
	 No. 200	   75	 H-4335F200
	 No. 230	   63	 H-4335F230
	 No. 270	   53	 H-4335F270
	 No. 325	   45	 H-4335F325
	 No. 400	   38	 H-4335F400
	 No. 450	   32	 H-4335F450
	 No. 500	   25	 H-4335F500
	 No. 635	   20	 H-4335F635
	U.S. Std	 Micron	   Model
	  (Mesh)
	 No. 8	 2360	 H-4335F8
	 No. 10	 2000	 H-4335F10
	 No. 12	 1700	 H-4335F12
	 No. 14	 1400	 H-4335F14
	 No. 16	 1180	 H-4335F16
	 No. 20	   850	 H-4335F20
	 No. 25	   710	 H-4335F25
	 No. 30	   600	 H-4335F30
	 No. 35	   500	 H-4335F35
	 No. 40	   425	 H-4335F40
	 No. 45	   355	 H-4335F45
	 No. 50	   300	 H-4335F50
	 No. 60	   250	 H-4335F60
	 No. 70	   212	 H-4335F70
Air-Jet Shaker, Sieve Brushes
196